Confidentiality Requested: KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1090799 Form ACO-1

[ JYes [ |No

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

August 2013
Form must be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM All bianks oo be Filed
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 33235

Name: Chieftain Oil Co., Inc.

Address 1: 101 S. 5th St.; PO Box 124

Address 2:

API No. 15 - 15-007-23887-00-00

Spot Description:

NE_SE _SE SE ggc 16 Twp. 3% g R 11 [ ] East[ 0 west
610 Feetfrom [ | North/ H] South Line of Section

City: _ KIOWA State: KS  zjp: 67070 , 1912

Contact Person: ___Ron Molz

Phone: (620 ) 825-4030

CONTRACTOR: License # 34484

Name: Fossil Drilling, Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: David A. Barker

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] Qil [ ] wsw [0 SwWD [ ] slow

[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR []siGw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[ ] CM (Coal Bed Methane)
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

315 Feetfrom [0] East / [ ] West Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

[INe [INw [OJse [ Isw

GPS Location: Lat: , Long:

(e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)

Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 | |wGss4

County: Barber

Lease Name: Millie B SWD well #: 1

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Arbuckle

Elevation: Ground:1317  Kelly Bushing: 1329

Total Vertical Depth: 6470 Plug Back Total Depth:9542

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 921 Feet

Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ | Yes [1]No

If yes, show depth set: Feet

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:

feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.

Operator:
Well Name:
Original Comp.Date: = Original Total Depth:
[ ] Deepening [ |Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD
[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer
[ ] Commingled Permit #:
[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:
[ ] SWD Permit #:
[ ] ENHR Permit #:
[ ] Gsw Permit #:
06/13/2012 07/04/2012 07/06/2012
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date
AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

Submitted Electronically

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls

Dewatering method used:

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License #:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ ]East[ |West
County: Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
08/24/2012

Confidential Release Date: 08/24/2014
[ ] wireline Log Received

@ Geologist Report Received

[0 uic pistribution

ALt 001 [ Jn [ Jm Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S Date: 08/27/2012




Page Two
1090799
Operator Name: Chieftain Oil Co., Inc. Lease Name: Millie B SWD Well #: 1
Sec. 16 Twp‘.?’5 S. rll [ ]East F ]West County: Barber

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name TOR Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Elves [ INo Attached Attached Attached
Cores Taken Llves [FINo
Electric Log Run [O]Yes [ INo
List All E. Logs Run:
Attached
CASING RECORD [0 New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Conductor 17.25 13.375 54 333 Common Class A | 300 2% Salt
Surface 10.75 8.625 24 921 Common Class A | 400 2% Salt
Production 7.875 55 15.5 4108 AA2 225 2% Salt Gas Block
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing R
Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
Open Hole 5594-6470 5594-6470
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
3-1/2 5569 [ves  [No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
[ JFlowing [ |Pumping [ ]Gas Lit [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease L] Open Hole [ ] Pert. L] Dually Comp. L] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Form ACOL1 - Well Completion
Operator Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.
Well Name Millie B SWD 1

Doc ID 1090799

All Electric Logs Run

Geological Log

Dual Induction Log

Compensated Neutron/Density PE Log
Sector Bond/Gamma Ray CCL Log




Form ACOL1 - Well Completion

Operator Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.

Well Name Millie B SWD 1

Doc ID 1090799

Tops

EE N =
Kansas City 4320 -2991
Hushpuckney Sh. 4506 -3177
Cherokee Sh. 4711 -3382
Mississippian 4820 -3491
Kinderhook Sh. 5125 -3796
Viola 5230 -3901
Base of Viola 5327 -3998
Simpson Sd. 5357 -4028
Arbuckle 5536 -4207
Total Depth 6470 -5139




PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
- 1 of 1 16719 07/06/2012
5 ) BASIC HNVOTCE NUMBER
[—
ENERGY SERVICES 171 8 - 90947076
Pratt (620) 672-1201 J LEASE NAME Miilie B SWD 1
B CHIEFTAIN OIL COMPANY g LOCRTION
Y B
! PO Box: 124 . ggﬁz K:rber
L KIOWa I ) )
KS US 67070 T JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
T E JOB CONTACT
¢ ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40483834 19843 Net - 30 days 08/05/2012
QTY U of g " WLT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Dates: 07/04/2012 to 07/04/2012 EE\"‘: Pl
' “gmﬂ
0040483834 W ‘.
171806287A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 07/04/2012 r/
Cement 5 1/2" Longstring
AA2 Cement 275000 EA 12.75 3,508,327
C-41P 52.00 EA 3.00 156.00 T
Salt 1,364,000 EA 0.38] 511.51T]
C-44 259.00 EA 3.86 1,000.43 7]
FLA-322 208.000 EA 5.63 1,170.02 T|
Gilsonite 1,375.00 EA 0.50 690.95T]
Mud Flush 500.00 EA 0.65] 322.51T]
Super Flush II 500.00| EA 1.15 573.76 T
“Latch Down Plug & Baffle, 5 1/2"" (Blu 1.00 EA 300.01 300.0%
"Cmt, Shoe Packer Type, 5 1/2"" (Blue} " 1.00 EA 2,100.04 2,100.04
"Turbalizer, 5 1/2"" (Blue}" 7.000 EA 82.50 577.51
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blue)" 1.00 EA 217.50 217.5Q0
“Unit Mileage Chg {PU, cars one way)" 55,000 MI 3.19 175.32
Heavy Equipmant Mileage 110.00 MI 5.25 577.51
"Proppant & Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil 712.00 EA 1.20 854.42
Depth Charge; 5001-6000' 1.000 EA 2,160.04 2,160.04
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 275.000 BAG 1.05 288.76
Plug Container Util. Chg. 1.0 EA 187.50 187.50
"Service Supervisor, first B hrs on loc. 1.000 EA 131.25 131.25
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
SUB TOTAL 15,501.34
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 TAX 579.00
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND, TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 16,080, 34
S
o SRR ri
TR,
‘ ;"ﬂ ﬁ’u'
P 4
-



f t-.\ (WELL OWNEH OPERATOFI.YCONTHACTOH OR AGENT)
'TEM’PH‘CE NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
P \05 AL R TENVRAT SK[ 235 3,825 o
QP 10 AA - A CENENT SK| S 850 o
CC NS IO-4H P . b | AR S08 et
2C 1\ {SAT ™ b | 1364 BRI
CC IS |C4 ™ b | 259 [[ 333 B35
(’C’ 149 [F£A -8 b | Jod [5¢0 o
0 SO G S TE = 13715 G/ g5
/’_F—' (o7 {LATEH Bom}%fBA FRIE,S/z” EA| | 40O
CF 05| [CMT. PACKER SHOE, 57" EA| | X, 8O0
BF oA [NTORBNDWZER,SYs " Al 1 170
OF |90\ [I5ASKET SYz” cA| [/ 2%
Oc 1S 1Mo FLOSH GALl Sco 430
@, 156 [ SOPER FLWSH T GALl BSoo §/ie1es,
£ oo [PIrKOoesfEAGE M| 55 A33 15
£ Ot [HEAVY EQUIPMENT M FAGE MT| (1O TIO o
e M BOK DELIVERY CHARGE T TR [ 139 &O
£ Sl [DEPTH CHARGE ; Sex~1 '~ faxxs” HE | [-4 d, 5504
1EE U0 INEWVDING SERVICE CHAZ AE SK L ATS. S5 ey
CE SoY1TU CONTANER CHARGE Lol 1 > 3 ASO 3;2,
5 5 -
503 L SERUCE SORRV IS0 ef | A 75Rmrondl e WIE
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAXON'S -
MATERIALS %TAX ON §
TOTAL
P V4! _
senvce wfoe bl SPralhyy |TEmor o 4 0 4

BASI

ENERGY SERVICES

o~ 10244 NE Hwy. 61
P.O. Box 8613
Pratt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 06287 A

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE DATE TICKET NO.
‘ NEW OLD T
P06 ¢ - Sota  DisTRICT A K - Wel ™ Wen O PROD. LIiNg Jwow  [JEHRTONCE
CUSTOMER CHIEFTAH\\ AL CO.}, TUGR LEASE MILLIE 13 SLDD / WELL NO. |
ADDRESS county RARPER. STATE /é
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW &5&_—11 W@M { [q),g@
; =
AUTHORIZED BY JOB TYPE: //L/tJ %/ (. S.
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED =, o/ /Sf™ M /7",
W75 (0,5 ARRIVED AT JOB N = /B
9I829-19843 6.5 X
! . START OPERATION ( L a0
194> - 2l fo & PR
£-e FINISH OPERATION  \ ™iQ. DO
RELEASED 7 B 10 e
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL 474

. S TR

el
i

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is dellvered)

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that-this contract for services;materials,
products, and/or supplies includes all of and only these terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or" ubstitute terms, andfof condmo'ns shall
become a part of this contract without the written consem of an cfficer of Basic Energy Services LP.

e’
FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO,

GLOUD LITHO - Abena, TX

~

U

3-8 B . T . . C e i we e

(WELL OWNER OPERATORTCONTRACTOR O AGENT)~—. .




B e ST e o IR P SRS W et ey [ R

ms'c TREATMENT REPORT

energy services,.r - |
Customy/ /// £ 774”\ J o/l Kﬁ Lease No. ! Date
e BSOS "M * ‘(/ 070/ e
raOeE 0 gr# Station ')2 Q7T //S ‘ Casungy /| Dbpth Coumy 5 SH2 P12 State /(g .
D NI -5z LS. O/t Sree |TEST Ao [ )
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
_ 0%5955?75 f.Iuﬁing Size | Shots/Ft Oy - w— Sswe 4 /4 . 6;7 RATE| PRESS ISIP
ngtlgz 5?,{Jepth Erom To Pre P{?ﬂ-:) / 4/ 3 o FTJ Max 5 Min.
v°|3m 2 2/ Volume From T Pad . Min EXE ,459 7,_/ 7| 10 Min.
MaJ}P €58 Max Press Erom T Frac 1 Avg g 15 Mi_n.
Weflj-gcpp?ction Annulus Vol. From o o HFI.P Used Annulus Pressure
\lgu%,gf%hg Sf’Packer Depth From T Flush / 3 7 /3 2l Gas Volume Total Load
- Customer Representative OB Station Manager b SC o Treater /( . é 6‘5 At f
" senive Unis| 29587, 119829 | 19843 | 100 |R1c1o -
“ Names  (ESLEy|Maoes Upun @ ——
: Tme p(:::;:?: p-[g_g-;r:,?e Bhbls. Pump‘:d ' Rate Service Log .
" 1Bopm | ON LocATIon - SAFETY HEFTING
dooPm| | RUMIBRITS. 5% 15. 5% 56
< |- | - TORRO =4 e 10,13, 1l 18,19
5 1 2AsK. /!
TA5PM K% OAl Z’xmz;m
1. JpPm | Hoo 0T ¢5é. /R ¢ L/R 16
1305 SET (ACHER SinE
8:300n | 4o 5 lo HEDL AHEATS
835 oo (2 lo MDD FLOSH
B.317m| Yoo | 3 (e He SPACER
£ %8em| 375 /A lo SURER FLOSH
gelopp| 35 3 . Hép SIAER
24 1P| Do 57 (o MY IS5, AA-A @ 15.0 P4
 Z50Pm (LEAR POND= Lile /DROP Pt A
£:53Pm o O 2 STHRT DI SLMCE11EM T
q,05Pm| So0. £ (o LIET1ZE SSURE |
413Pm| Goo Ele; 5 SCoL) KATE '
G 90Pm| (500 L33 4 e ”?c)mfd : f/f//b (C1RC.THRO 1o7)
' £ )/1 “H. ? 1
Y %ﬂm»rﬁz ETE
sy

.. 10244 NE Hiway 61 » P.O. Box 8613 » Pratt, KS 67124-8613 » (620) 672-1201 » Fax (620) 672 5383

I Taylar Printing, Inc. 620-672- 3656




FALLIE

OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

PO Box 93999
Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: (817) 546-7282
Fax: {817) 246-3361
" Bill To:

Chieftain Oil Company Inc.
P O Box 124
Kiowa, KS 67070-0124

N

oy

p%
o

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 131621
Invoice Date: Jun19, 2012
Page: 1
YEARS

| Customer ID Well Name/# or Customer P.O. Payment Terms
Chieft Mitler B SWD#1 Net 30 Days
Job Location Camp Location Service Date ~ Due Date
KS1-01 Medicine Lodge Jun19, 2012 7119112
[  Quantity item Description Unit Price Amount
312,00 | MAT Class A Common 16.25 5,070.00
87.00 | MAT Pozmix 8.50 739.50
16.00 | MAT Gel 21.25 340.00
13.00 | MAT Chloride 58.20 756.60
62.00 | MAT FloSeal 2.70 167.40
430.00 (SER Handling % 2.25 967.50
25.00 | SER Ton Miles ENTERED 47.30 1,182.50
1.00 |SER Surface JUL 0 5 2[]\2 1,125.00 1,125.00
621.00 | SER Extra Footage 0.95 589.95
25.00 [SER Heavy Vehicle Mileage Q ,2 l BQ. 7.00 175.00
1.00 [SER Manifold Head Rental - 200.00 200.00
25.00 | SER Light Vehicle Mileage 4.00 100.00
1.00 |[EQP 8 5/8 Rubber Plug 112.00 112.00
1.00 |EQP 8 5/8 AFU Insert 382.00 382.00
1.00 |[EQP 8 5/8 Basket 478.00 478.00
3.00{EQP 8 5/8 Centralizers 64.00 192.00
1.00 | CEMENTER Darin Franklin
1.00 |EQUIP QPER | Eddie Piper
1.00 |OPER ASSIST |Brandon Boor
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal 12,577.45
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 12,577.45
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS

CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT CF

ONLY IF PAID ON ORBEFORE

Jul 14, 2012

Payment/Credit Appled

[ TOTAL




ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC (5394

Federal Tax |.D.# 20-5975804
REMITTO P.O.BOX 31 ) SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 e d Clne bk se K
SEC. TWE  [RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION s ART 10B FiNISH

patE - fg%i-iz /é | 353 [l I 28 ‘30 pm

belley o UNTY STATE
[ease SO0 |weiLs [ rocation 26) & Fiends J;g,,t. W 1 Crher | Jes
OLD ORNEW)Circle onc) [3,2¢ s nlineo

CONTRACTOR FeeS$3.1 #.3

owNeR Chi'ef +S.m 3. Co T

TYPEOF OB Surfeer

HOLE SIZE 12, TD. G307 CEMENT -
CASINGSIZE __ % DEPTH 7.2’ AMOUN I ORDERED 5'35¢% 6=
TUBING SIZE DEPTH Tbce + ' 2 /a&?c/ 1505w CIgss A
DRILL PIPE DEPTH She 4+ 2% &y
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM coMMoNCli¢ss ;i 372, @Zé &0, 00
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT 42 POZMIX 875;« @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG., GEL.- £5x 12 3%0 aa
PERFS. ] CHLORIDE }3‘;_;c @ 3820  PSL L0
DISPLACEMENT- 374 b} ) od Lves hun 5 ser ASC_- @
‘ EQUIPMENT Flosay; 142'#- @2 20 | é? 49
' @
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER. LB r:n E. g
#5%4-5ws  HELPER Eade PF. ®
BULK TRUCK @
$35¢- DRIVER B ren 200 @
BULK TRUCK o
# DRIVER HANDLING__ 430S» _@2zs 4
. MILEAGE _ 439 5v/ 0 /25
— > REMARKS: TotAL 1,2 23.50

Prpe an bosion & bresy CIPCNE ¢ fev

P 3 bhh Weia: Chetn ™y 25}:)5,5 SERVICE
3 - a

75,

..; -FOO

G579 pdls

DEPTH OF JOB 7.2/

he |

£EPrn g A.\a,c WEOW o

CHARGETO: C hrefdc o O.1 Co D

STREET

CITY STATE ZiP,

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cententer and helper(s) (o assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL

TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME X HA%\\ Ny

PUMP TRUCK CHARG 1125 e0
EXTRAFOOTAGE_&4/ . @ ¢, 9% Z59C¢
MILEAGE Z5 e 700  [7So00
MANIFOLDM&% 200,00
L8ha Vehoer 28 @ F0d  [Co.00
@
TOTAL Z/8% 95
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
S
1-Eubher /03 @ N2 0o
}— BFV Thgors @ 3852 00
- %k&a.. @ "
8-CondeShizers @_L4 o0 {%ﬁlgo_o—‘
o T
toraL J/é%,.00
SALES TAX (if Any)
'NOTAL CHARGES INSTILS
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Fer\y Egermeqe

SIGNATURE _)C %\/gl’ \>\//
N TN

Nesdl 10,061:96



e

PO Box 93999
Southlake, TX 76092

ALLIED

) OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC

Voice:  (817) 546-7282
Fax: (817) 246-3361
[ Bill To:

Chieftain Qil Company Inc.
P O Box 124
Kiowa, KS 67070-0124

W
w$%ﬂ

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 131526
Invoice Date: Jun 14, 2012
Page: 1

45

YEARS

ST 3997 )

ONLY IF PAID ON ORBEFOR,
T Jul 9, 2012

m

Customer ID Well Name/# or Customer P.Q. Payment Terms
Chieft Millie B SWD #1 Net 30 Days
;_ Job Location Camp Location - " Service Date Due Date
K$1-07 Medicine Lodge Jun 14, 2012 7114112
Quantity __ltem Description .1, UnitPrice ! Amount
300.00 { MAT Class A Common ‘_‘,,,M*_;a - 16.25 4,875.00
6.00 [ MAT Gel Gl ol 21.25 127.50
11.00 [ MAT Chloride * L Q% T 58.20 640,20
317.00 | SER Handling .é ; 225 713.25
20.00 | SER Ton miles 34,87 697.40
1.00| SER Conductor 1,125.00 1,125.00
28.00 | SER Extra Footage 0.95 26.60
20.00 | SER Heavy Vehicle Mileage 7.00 140.00
20.00 | SER Light Vehicle Mileage 4.00 80.00
1.00 | CEMENTER David Felio
1.00 | EQUIP OPER | Brett Goins
ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE Subtotal 8,424.95
30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF Sales Tax
INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED Total Invoice Amount 8,424.95
THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS - -
CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF Payment/Credit Applied
: | TOTAL | __8,424-951

(131
(V‘b



ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 035088

Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

REMITTO PO.BOX31 ' SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 mej,“ru L AT
SEC. 1TWP. RANGE ICALLED ouT iON LOCATION [}OB START [JORB FINISH
varePb-14-12- | TL 23S | 1) 1O EO
P COUNTY STATE
wease i) e ,B WELL 85wt '#/ LOCATION Bonder £
OLD OR MEW)(Circle one)
(g
CONTRACTOR Tossi/ * OWNER Chiefronm
TYPEQOFJOB (o i disetnt 23
HOLE SIZE /74, T.D. 7 : CEMENT . ,
CASING SIZE }73 7o DEPTH 3[4 + 1Y <T% AMOUNyRDERED— 3005x¢ choss A Kot A~
TUBING SIZE DEPTH 2%,
DRILL PIPE DEPTH . ‘
TOOL DEPTH _ o
PRES. MAX 250 MINIMUM —— COMMON_clnssA  Zsre (b2 4375
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT - POZMIX @ ~
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG, 2 O : GEL - esye Z[ *° TdG5°
PERFS. CHLORIDE Hsxe 59~ L9
DISPLACEMENT 777 BLlif. L} ASC @
EQUIPMENT @
@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER D FeZs g
#360- 25" HELPER 5. Golas o
BULK TRUCK @
# 36¢ DRIVER 3. Booz. - o
BULK TRUCK @
# DRIVER ®

HANDLING (1 2T 137

-“*3 MILEAGE ©97:7°
. REMARKS: TOTAL 705% %

e

. SERVICE
V&€ Job oo . :
/ : " DEPTH OF IOB 323 ]
i N PUMP TRUCK CHARGE ___ (125 e
TITA : EXTRA FOOTAGE 2% @ .95 267
MILEAGE - , o @ ‘)-z [ 940"
MANIFOL. AL @ __pE -
(—(@hfdﬂ)/[;.'cfc. 7 20 @ Y- g0
@
CHARGETO: _ (A e Lypm . ‘ /3742
STREET TOTAL — = 0 —
IT ZIP .
CITY STATE PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
- @
YL @
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. ! /-,/ @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment 4 g
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or . ‘

contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was . .
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or o - TOTAL
contractor, Ihave read and understand the "GENERAL - - - - o

TERMS AND CONDITIONS" fisted on the reverse side.  SALES TAX (If Any)-

/ .95
o TOTAL CHARGES ... : ? LIQ b/—--——
PRINTED NAME .zﬂ({ , DISCOUNT - : IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

['\.41(\ | -
SIGNATURE mrj {L_‘lm)ﬂ-r 7 l\ﬁﬁ’[ﬁ—‘l@q ,




’/ ttt“-"‘}t 73N
/A
Conservation Division ekl A
Finney State Office Building ans as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

August 24, 2012

Ron Molz

Chieftain Qil Co., Inc.

101 S. 5th St.; PO Box 124
KIOWA, KS 67070-1912

Re:ACO1
API1 15-007-23887-00-00
Millie B SWD 1
SE/4 Sec.16-35S-11W
Barber County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Ron Molz
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	Confidential: Off
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